
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE STAMPS, BOOKS 

AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Friday 29th Sept 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 

 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Sweden used & Mint Stamps in 2 x Stockbooks with 10 & 12 Hardback pages with 10 & 7 rows each side containing approx 1600+ Stamps, 

includes many Miniature Sheets, over 10 FDCs and stamps from 1890s onwards. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

2 - Yugoslavia used & Mint Stamps in a Safe Stockbook with 16 pages and 8 rows each side containing approx 950 Stamps from 1918 onwards. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - Australia & New Zealand used Stamps in a Clipper Marini Stockbook with 32 Hardback Pages and 10 rows each side containing approx 1650+ 

Stamps from 1912 Australia & 1800s (Queen Victoria) New Zealand plus FDC. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

4 - Switzerland used Stamps in a Stadt-Post-Basel Stockbook with 8 Hardback Pages and 9 Rows each side containing approx 450 Stamps. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

5 - Spain used Stamps in a Printed Schaubek Hingeless Stamp Album (Nr 830) containing approx 600 Stamps from 1946 onwards. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

6 - Yugoslavia & Austria used in a Stockbook with 8 Hardback Pages and 10 Rows each side containing approx 1500+ Stamps. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

7 - Spain used Stamps in a Leuchtturm / Lighthouse Stockbook with 8 Hardback Pages and 9 Rows each Side containing approx 650 Stamps. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

8 - Hungary & Romania used Stamps in a Stockbook with 8 Hardback Pages and 12 Rows each side containing approx 700+ Stamps. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

9 - Spain used & Mint Stamps in 2 x Stanley Gibbons Senator Albums containing approx 700 Stamps plus FDC Air Mail Envelope with 8 Special 

Philatelic Postage Stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

10 - Austria used & Mint Stamps in a Leuchtturm / Lighthouse Stockbook with 8 Hardback Pages and 9 Rows each Side containing approx 800+ 

Stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

11 - Austria Mint & used Stamps ina Lidner Stockbook with 17 Hardback Pages and 8 Rows each side containing appro 650 Stamps includes over 

20 Miniature Sheeets. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

12 - Austria used & Mint Stamps in a Stockbook with 8 Hardback Pages and 6 Rows each Side containing approx 500 Stamps. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

13 - Israel Mint & used Stamps on 30 Leaves (some are double sided) containing over 400 Stamps many with Tabs, includes Miniature Sheets. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

14 - Jersey Mint & used Stamps on 23 Leaves (some are double sided) containing approx 500+ Stamps includes To Pay, some with Tabs & 

Miniature Sheets. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

15 - Australia & New Zealand used Stamps in a Leuchtturm / Lighthouse Stockbook with 8 Hardback Pages and 10 Rows each Side containing 

approx 700 Stamps from Queen Victoria onwards. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

16 - Netherlands used Stamps in a Printed Album containing approx 170 Stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

17 - Luxembourg Mint & used Stamps in a Binder containing approx 280 Stamps from 1993 to 1999 plus Miniature Sheet. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

18 - Isle of Man used Stamps in a Stockbook with 8 Hardback Pages and 10 Rows each side containing approx 500 Stamps. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 
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19 - Italy Mint & used Stamps in a Stockbook with 16 Hardback Pages and 9 Rows each side containing approx 400+ Stamps includes Miniature 

Sheets. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

20 - Liechtenstein used Stamps in a Binder containing approx 450+ Stamps mant with Tabs plus Miniature Sheets. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

21 - Ireland used Stamps in a Stanley Gibbons Tower Stamp Album containing approx 380 Stamps from 1929 to 1991. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

22 - Isle of Man / Jersey & Guernsey Mint & used Stamps in a Byron Stamp Album containing approx 470+ Stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

23 - Guernsey used Stamps in a Collecta Stamp Album containing approx 570+  Stamps from 1971 onwards includes some with Tabs, Postage 

Due, Miniature Sheets. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

24 - Stanley Gibbons Stamp Catalogue - Spain and Colonies (also covering French and Spanish Andorra) First Edition Softback Catalogue 2019 

with 312 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

25 - Stanley Gibbons Stamp Catalogue - Netherlands and Colonies (also covering Aruba, Netherlands Antilles, Netherlands Indies and Suriname) 

First Edition Softback Catalogue 2017 with 220 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

26 - Stanley Gibbons Stamp Catalogue - Southern Balkans (Albania, Bulgaria, Greece and Macedonia) First Edition Softback Catalogue 2019 with 

426 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

27 - Stanley Gibbons Stamp Catalogue - France (also Covering Andorra (French and Spanish) and Monaco) First Edition Softback Catalogue 

2015 with 447 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

28 - Stanley Gibbons Stamp Catalogue - Finland and Sweden (also Aland Islands) First Edition Softback Catalogue 2017 with 232 pages. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

29 - Stanley Gibbons Stamp Catalogue - Middle East (including Iraq, Isreal, Jordan, Lebanon, Palestinian Authority and Syria) First Edition 

Softback Catalogue 2018 with 414 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

30 - Stanley Gibbons Stamp Catalogue - Great Britain 23rd Edition Softback Catalogue 2022 with 326 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

31 - Stanley Gibbons Stamp Catalogue - Germany (covering German States, Occupation Issues and German Colonies 13th Edition Softback 

Catalogue 2022 with 429 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

32 - Stanley Gibbons Stamp Catalogue - Italy and Colonies 1st Edition Softback Catalogue 2022 with 428 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

33 - Stanley Gibbons Stamp Catalogue - Poland 2nd Edition Softback Catalogue 2023 with 210 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

34 - Stanley Gibbons Stamp Catalogue - Ireland 7th Edition Softback Catalogue 2019 with 110 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

35 - Germany used Stamps in a Large Leuchtturm / Lighthouse Stockbook with 32 Hardback Pages and 9 Rows each Side containing approx 

3500 Stamps many duplicates. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

36 - Cyprus Mint & used Stamps in a Martin Mills Stamp Album containing approx 650 mint & used Stamps from 1955 to 2002 plus 14 Miniature 

Sheets & FDC International Year for Human Rights 1968. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

37 - Belgium used Stamps in a 1948 to 1980 Schaubek Printed Album containing approx 350+ Stamps Plus 5 x FDC & Miniature Sheet . Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

38 - Finland used Stamps on 9 Leaves containing approx 140 Stamps from 1938 to 1948. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

39 - Germany Mint & used Stamps from 1930 to 1945 on 32 Schaubek Printed Leaves containing approx 280 Stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

40 - Hungary used Stamps on 28 Leaves containing over 500 Stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

41 - Iceland Mint & used Stamps on 23 Leaves containing over 180 Mint & used Stamps from 1876 to 1944. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

42 - Czechoslovakia used Stamps in a Stanley Gibbons Simplex Junior Album containing approx 1000 Stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

43 - Greece Mint & used Stamps in a 1861 to 1964 Lighthouse / Leuchtturm Printed Album containing approx 330 Mint & used Stamps. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

44 - GB used Stamps on Hingeless Stockcards in a Binder containing approx 185 Stamps includes High Value Definitives, Postage Due, Pairs & 

Gutter Pair. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

45 - Faroe Islands Mint & used Stamps in a Binder containing approx 120 Stamps includes Block of 4 Stamps, Miniature Sheet, Block of 6 

Stamps,  . Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

46 - France used Stamps in a Stockbook with 16 Hardback Pages with 10 Rows each side containing approx 1200 Stamps. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

47 - Germany - Berlin (West) used Stamps in a Schaubek Printed Album containing approx 220 Stamps from 1948 to 1980. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

48 - Germany - (East) Mint & used Stamps in a Schaubek Printed Album containing approx 500 Stamps from 1950s to 1970s Includes 2 x 

Miniature Sheets. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

49 - Stephen E Ambrose Hardback Book Titled Band of Brothers - E Company, 506th Regiment, 101st Airborne From Normandy to Hitlers Eagle's 

Nest. Published in 2001. 333 pages. Spine and Dust-Jacket in. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

50 - Jim Ring 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Storming the Eagle's Nest. Published in 2013 by Faber and Faber Ltd. 368 Pages. Spine and Dust-

Jacket in. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

51 - Charles Whiting 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled American Eagles- The 101st Airborne Assault on Fortress Europe 1944/45. Published in 

2001 by Eskdale Publishing. 190 pages. Spine and Dust-jacket in. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

52 - Andrew Rawson 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled In Pursuit of Hitler- A Battlefield Guide to Bavaria. Published in 2008 by Pen and Sword 

Books Ltd. 288 pages. Spine and Dust-Jacket in. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

53 - B.A. 'Jimmy' James Hardback Book Titled Moonless Night. Published in 2001 by Leo Cooper. 224 Pages. Spine and Dust-Jacket in. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

54 - Franz W. Seidler and Dieter Zeigert 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Hitler's Secret Headquarters. Published in 2004. 256 pages. Spine and 

Dust-Jacket in. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

55 - John Sweetman German Language Hardback Book Titled Jagd Auf Die Tirpitz- Luftangriffe 1940-44. Published in 2001. 249 Pages. Spine 

and Dust-Jacket in. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

56 - Joan Le Mesurier 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Dear John. Published in 2001 by Sidgwick and Jackson. 266 pages. Spine and Dust-

Jacket in. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

57 - Helmut Euler Hardback Book Titled Als Deutschlands Damme Brachen. Published in 1981. 224 Pages. German Language Book. Spine and 

Dust-Jacket in. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

58 - Marcus Brotherton 1st Edition, 2nd Impression Hardback Book Titled Untold Stories From The Band Of Brothers. Published in 2009 by the 

Penguin Group. 294 Pages. Spine and Dust-Jacket in. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

59 - Harry Humphries. Living With Heroes. The Dam Busters a WW2 First Edition book. Spine and dust jacket in good condition. Printed and 

bound in Great Britain by Anthony Rowe Ltd. 129 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

60 - Jonathan Sutherland and Diane Canwell 1st Edition Paperback Book Titled Images Of War- Tirpitz the First Voyage. Rare Photographs from 

Wartime Archives. 126 Pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

61 - Mark Postlethwaite and WW2 Historian Jim Shortland 1st Edition Paperback Book Titled Dambusters In Focus. A Rare Photographic Album 

of 617 Squadron at War. Published in 2007 by Red Kite. 128 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

62 - Peter Howard 1st Edition Paperback Book Titled Underwater Raid on Tirpitz. Secret Operations. Published in 2006 by Ian Allan Publishing. 96 

pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

63 - Jenny Walton Paperback Book Titled Just Jane- Two Farmers and A Lancaster. Published in 2007. 108 Pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

64 - Michael Kendrick Collection of Volume 1 and 2 of Sons and Daughters Paperback Books. Volume 2 is signed by the author. Good Content. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

65 - Alan Cooper Paperback Book Titled The Dambusters Squadron- 50 Years of 617 Squadron RAF. 128 pages. Foreword by HM Queen 

Mother. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

66 - Big Joe Egan The toughest white man on the planet by Joe Egan. Signed by Mike Tyson, Joe Egan and Tom Patti first edition 2005 hardback 

book. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

67 - McIlvenny on Boxing by Hugh McIlvenny Hardback Book First Edition 1996 published by Mainstream Publishing Co Ltd some ageing. Good 

condition Est. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

68 - On Your Own by Brooke Shields hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

69 - Not Forgetting James Bond, The Autobiography of Production Designer of Syd Cain first edition 2002 softback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

70 - Jonathan Strange Mr Norrell by Susanna Clarke first edition 2004 hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

71 - James Cook M.B.E. Signed Book - My Story - Guardian of the Streets Autobiography with Melanie Lloyd Hardback 2019 First Edition Signed 

by James Cook M.B.E. on the Second page published by Pitch Publishing. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

72 - Dr NO by Ian Fleming Second Edition 1958 Hardback Book published by Jonathan Cape. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

73 - J.K Rowling Harry Potter and The Order of The Phoenix signed by Christopher William Rankin (Percy Weasley) first edition 2003 hardback 

book. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

74 - Book. Paddy Ashdown Signed 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled The Ashdown Diaries Volume 2 1997 1999. Published in 2001. Spine and 

Dust Jacket in Good Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

75 - Book. Stephen Fry Signed 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Moab Is My Washpot. Published in 1997. Dedicated to Catherine. Spine and 

Dust Jacket in Good Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

76 - Book. 12 Military Personnel Signed A Time to Fight Hardback Book by Robert D Anderson. Signatures include G A Chandler (Omaha Beach), 

David Woodrow (652 Sqn) Cyril Bamberger (RAF), AW Westgate (RAF), Len Hobbs (HMS Fernie), David Morgan (Utah Beach) and others. 

Published in 2019. Good Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

77 - Multi-Signed Book, 7 Signed 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Great War to Great Escape by Laurence Gree. Signed by John de Hoop, Dave 

Fellowes, Hal Gardener, Jo Lancaster, John Bell, Geo Dunn, and 1 other. Published In 2011. Spine and Dust Jacket in. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

78 - Book. Joe Hoadley of the 49th (West Riding) Division Recce Regiment Signed We Danced All Night A Social History of Britain Between the 

Wars Hardback Book by Martin Pugh. Spine and Dust Jacket in. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

79 - Book. Stephen Cooper Signed The Final Whistle The Great War in Fifteen Players Paperback Book by Stephen Cooper. Published in 2012. 

Spine in Good Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

80 - Book. John McLaren Signed The History of Army Rugby 1st Edition Hardback Book. Dedicated with Dedication Note. Published in 1986. 

Spine and Dust Jacket in. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

81 - Book. Fields Of Glory Extraordinary Lives of 16 Warrior Sportsmen 1st Edition Hardback Book. Published in 2001. Spine and dust jacket in. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

82 - Book. A Thousand Letters Home One WW2 Soldier's Story of War, Love and Life. The WW2 Correspondence of Aarol W 'Bud' Irish. 1st 

Edition paperback Book. Published 2011. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

83 - Book. Warren Roe Signed 75th Anniversary History of Ilford Athletic Club 1923 1998 1st Edition Hardback Book by Warren Roe. Published in 

1998. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

84 - Book. Into Touch Rugby Internationals Killed in the Great War Hardback Book by Nigel McCrery. Published in 2014. Spine and dust jacket in. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

85 - Book. Missing of the Somme Missing but not Forgotten paperback Book. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

86 - Book. Record of the 4th Royal Irish Dragoon Guards in the Great War 1914 1918 Paperback Book by The Rev Harold Gibb. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

87 - Book. Finbar Furey Signed Life of Seasons Poems and Thoughts Paperback Book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

88 - Collections. Collection of 3 Booklets of Brooke Bond Picture Cards. Famous People 1869 1969 booklet is complete. The Saga of Ships 

booklet is missing a few. History of the Motor Car Booklet is complete. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

89 - Book. Titled Adam Bede by George Eliot. Published by Readers Library Publishing Co of London. First 3 pages are loose. Signs of age 

present. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - Book. Titled The Scapegoat by Daphne Du Maurier. Published by The Book Club of London. 311 Pages. Showing Signs of Age. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

91 - Book. Titled The Letters of Queen Victoria A Selection From Her Majesty's Correspondence Between The Years 1837 1861. Hardback Book 

Published in 1908 by John Murray of London. 512 Pages. Showing Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

92 - Book. Jeffrey Archer Signed A Twist In The Tale 1st Edition Hardback Book. Published in 1988. Spine and Dust Jacket in Fair condition. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

93 - Book. Jeffrey Archer Signed The Fourth Estate 1st Edition Hardback Book. Published 1996. Spine and Dust Jacket fair condition. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

94 - Book. 13 Signed Chin Up Chest Out Jemima! A Celebration of the Schoolgirl's Story by Mary Cadogan. 1st Edition Paperback Book. 

Published in 1989. Fair Overall Condition. Good conditiont. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

95 - Book. Tom Burke MBE Signed The 16th (Irish) and 36th (Ulster) Divisions at the Battle of Wijtschate Messines Ridge 7th June 1917 

Paperback Book. Published in 2007. Spine is in good order. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

96 - Book. Titled Giles by Sunday Express and Daily Express Cartoons Paperback Booklet. 6th Series. Showing Early Signs of Age. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

97 - Book. Titled The Beano Book. Printed and Published in GB by DC Thompson and Co LTD and John Leng and Co Ltd. We think Publishing 

date is 1960. Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

98 - Book. Titled The Dandy Book. Printed and Published in GB by DC Thompson and Co LTD and John Leng and Co Ltd. We think Publishing 

date is 1959. Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

99 - Books. Titled Hunts With Jorrocks 2nd Edition Hardback Book By Robert Surtees. Published in 1908 by Hodder and Stoughton of London. 

215 pages. Signs of Age Present. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

100 - Book. Titled Guinness World Records 2003 Hardback Book Signed by Shaun Barker (British Freefaller). Good Overall Condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

101 - Book. Titled Devices and Desires by PD James. 1st Edition Hardback Book Published in 1989 by Faber and Faber. 408 Pages. Fair Overall 

Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

102 - Book. Titled Canterbury by Norah Baldwin Martin. With Eight Plates in Colour from paintings by Jack Merriott RI. Published by Blackie and 

Son Ltd of London. 62 pages. Fair Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

103 - Book. Titled The Badminton Library of Sports and Pastimes Athletics and Football by Montague Shearman. Published in 1887 by Longmans, 

Green and Co of London. Foxmarks Present. Showing Signs of Age. Good conditiont. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

104 - Book. Titled Orange Wednesday by Leslie Thomas. 1st Edition Hardback Book Published in 1967 by Constable of London. Dust jacket in 

poor condition. Book is fair condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

105 - Book. Titled Risk by Dick Francis. 1st Edition Hardback Book Published in 1977 by Michael Joseph of London. Fair Overall Condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

106 - Book. Titled Poems From Keats by John Keats. Published by Collins Clear Type Press of London and Glasgow. 126 pages. Fair Condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

107 - Book. Titled Kent The Gateway To England And Its Great Possessions Hardback Book by Arthur Mee. 10th Impression. Published by 

Hodder and Stoughton Ltd of London. Showing Signs of Age. Dust Jacket is Poor Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

108 - The Wingless Bird by Catherine Cookson hardback book. First edition with dustjacket. 1990. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

109 - Five Quarters of the Orange by Joanne Harris. First edition hardback book with dustjacket. 2001. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

110 - To be the best by Barbara Taylor Bradford hardback book. First edition1988. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

111 - Nicolae Ceaucascu Statesman and Fighter for Détente Disarmament and Peace hardback book by Robert Govender. First edition 1988. 

Signed by author. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

112 - Nancy Reagan the unauthorized biography by Kitty Kelly hardback book. First edition 1991. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

113 - Private faces the autobiography by Sian Phillips. First edition 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

114 - Star Wars - Cloak of Deception by James Luceno hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

115 - Hilary Clinton signed bookplate inside her book Living History. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

116 - Tennyson Poems vol 1 edited by Mildred Bozman. First edition hardback. Few knocks to dustjacket. 1949. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

117 - Treasury of English Verse new and old by AS Collins. Second impression. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

118 - The Art of the post impressionists by Edmund Swingleurst hardback book. First edition with dustjacket. 1995. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

119 - The Impressionists by Robert Katz and Celestine Dars hardback book with dust jacket. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

120 - The official formula one season review 2008. First edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

121 - The story of the RAC 1887-1897 The motoring century. First edition hardback book by Bloomsbury. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

122 - Boxing. Eddie Eagan Signed Fighting for Fun 1st Edition Hardback Book by Eagan. Dedicated, With Interesting Inscription. Signed in New 

York City on 30th October 1951. Book Published in 1932. Showing Signs Of age. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

123 - Football. Packie Bonner Signed inside 1st Edition Paperback Book Titled The Last Line- Autobiography. Dedicated to Doc. Published in 

2015. Fair Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

124 - Rugby. Mick Doyle Signed 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Doyler. Signed on First Page. Good Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

125 - Boxing. Barry McGuigan Signed 1st Edition Paperback Book Titled Cyclone: My Story. Fair Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

126 - Snooker. Dennis Taylor Signed Frame by Frame 1st Edition Hardback Book. Dedicated. Spine and Dust jacket in Good Condition. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

127 - Boxing. Barry McGuigan Signed 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Leave The Fighting To McGuigan by Jim Sheridan. Spine and Dust jacket 

in Fair Condition. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

128 - Athletics. Bob Phillips and Harold Ogden Signed 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled The Iron In His Soul. Spine and Dust Jacket in Good 

Condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

129 - Football. Kevin Sheedy Signed inside 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled So Good I Did It Twice. Spine and Dust jacket in Good Condition. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

130 - Rugby. 22 Signed inside 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Band Of Brothers- A Celebration of England Rugby Union Squad. Signed by Mike 

Catt, Dean Richards, Martin Johnson, Rob Andrews, Will Carling and Others. Dust Jacket and Spine in Good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

131 - Football. Norman Whiteside Signed inside his Book on a Bookplate Titled My Memories Of Man Utd. 1 of 256 Issued Bookplates. Spine and 

Dust jacket in Good Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

132 - Boxing. Johnny Caldwell and Barry Flynn Signed Legends of Irish Boxing Hardback Book. Spine in Good Condition. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

133 - Athletics. Frank Zarnowski Signed inside 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled The Decathlon- A Colourful History of Track and Field's Most 

Challenging Event. Spine in Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

134 - Redcoats and Bluejackets- Naval and Military History of England From 1793 to 1879 by Henry Steward. 4th Edition. Published in 1889. Fair 

Condition Overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

135 - Spitfire Odyssey- My Life at Supermarines 1936-1957 1st Edition Hardback Book by C. R. Russell. Published in 1975. Spine and Dust jacket 

in Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

136 - Men Under Fire Hardback Book by R. W. Thompson. Published by Macdonald and Co of London. Red Cloth Wrapped. Showing signs of 

age. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

137 - The World Crisis 1911-1918 Abridged and Revised Edition By Winston S Churchill MP. Published in 1931. Green Cloth Wrapped. Fair 

Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

138 - Hitler Hardback Book by Werner Maser. Published in 1973 by Allen Lane Ltd. Black Cloth Wrapped. Fair Overall Condition. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

139 - The French Revolution- A History Hardback Book by Thomas Carlyle. A Vintage Book. Unsure of Publishing Date. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

140 - Airmans Song Book by C. H. Ward-Jackson. 1st Edition Hardback Book, Published in 1945 by Sylvan Press London. Blue Cloth Wrapped. 

Showing Signs of age. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

141 - Taxi! 1st Edition Hardback Book by Maurice Levinson. Published in 1963. dust-jacket and spine showing early signs of age. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

142 - The 35MM Photographer's Handbook by Julian Calder and John Garrett. Plastic Dust jacket Included. Published in 1979. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

143 - Dragon's Winter 1st Edition Hardback Book by Elizabeth A. Lynn. Published in 1998. Spine and Dust jacket in. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

144 - The Young Fur-Traders or Snowflakes and Sunbeams From the Far North by Robert Michael Ballantyne. Hardback Book Published in 1901 

by T. Nelson and Sons of London. Gold Gilt Edges. Showing Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

145 - The Complete Plays Hardback Book by Richard Brinsley Sheridan. Printed in Great Britain. Unsure of Publishing Date. Fair Overall 

Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

146 - The Island of Doctor Moreau Paperback Book By H. G. Wells. Published in 1962 by Penguin Modern Classics. Showing Early Signs of Age. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

147 - The Emmerdale Companion- Celebration of 25 Years 1st Edition Hardback Book. Published in 1997. Spine and Dust-Jacket in Fair 

condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

148 - The Living World of History Hardback Book by Gareth H Browning. Published in 1969. Dust jacket Showing Signs of Age. Spine in Fair 

Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

149 - Helpers Without Hands 2nd Edition Hardback Book by Gladys Davidson. Published in 1919. Illustrated by Edwin Noble. Signs of Age 

Present. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

150 - Russell J Huff Signed Wings of World War II 1st Edition Hardback Book by Russell J Huff. Published in 1985. Fair Condition Overall. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

151 - Ark Royal- The Admiralty Account Of Her Achievement By HM Stationary Office. Published in 1942. Showing Signs of Age. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 16 

152 - WW2. Code AF Foldex Europe, Air, 1/500, 000 Map. Published by Directorate of Military Survey. War Office 1944. Showing Signs of Age. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

153 - To The Bitter End- A Photographic History of the Boer War 1899-1902. 1st Edition, 3rd Impression. Fair Overall Condition. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

154 - The Boer War 1st Edition Hardback Book by Denis Judd. Published in 1977 by Book club Associates. Fair Overall Condition. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

155 - The Bismarck Sea Ran Red Hardback Book by J Arbon and Chris Christensen. Published in 1979. Printed in USA. Good condition Est. £12 - 

14 

156 - Wayne Rooney- My Story So Far Hardback Book. Copyright Page has been ripped from this book. Good Overall Condition. Good condition 

Est. £4 - 6 

157 - 7 WW2 USAF P-51 Mustang Pilots Signed P-51 Mustang 1st Edition Hardback Book. Signed by Clyde B East, Jim Brooks, Bob Goebel, 

Tommy Hayes, Bud Anderson, Obee O'Brien and Pete Patterson. Published in 1987. Blue Leather Wrapped. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

158 - History of 44th Bomb Group 'Flying Eight Ball' -Liberators Over Europe. Written and Compiled by Ursel P Harvell. Published by East Anglia 

Books. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

159 - Seven Luftwaffe Aces Signed The Luftwaffe 1st Edition Hardback Book by Holger Nauroth. Signatures include Adolf Galland, Erwin Fischer, 

H Hogeback, Ernst Scheleffe, Oskar Romm, Walter Schuok, Kurt Schulge. Good Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

160 - Alan B Webb Signed At First Sight- A Factual and Anecdotal Account of 627 Squadron RAF 1st Edition Hardback Book by Alan B Webb. 

Published in 1991. Dust-Jacket Present. Showing Early Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

161 - Eduard Neumann and Franz Stigler Signed The Luftwaffe in the North African Campaign 1941-1943 1st Edition Hardback Book. Published 

in 1992. Good Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

162 - Flying Bomb 1st Edition Hardback Book by Peter G Cooksley. Published in 1979 by Robert Hale Ltd of London. Good Overall Condition. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

163 - Janes Dictionary of Military Terms 1st Edition Hardback Book by Brigadier PHC Hayward. Published in 1975 by Purnell Book Services Ltd. 

Fair Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

164 - Richard Hillary 1st Edition Hardback Book by Lovat Dickson. Published in 1950 by Macmillan and Co of London. Brown cloth Wrapped. 

Showing Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

165 - Kate Long signed hardback book titled Queen Mum. A clear signature is featured on the title page. Good condition. Good condition Est. £4 - 

6 

166 - Alfie Deyes signed paperback book titled The Scrapbook of My Life. A signed card from the author is attached inside. Deyes is an English 

vlogger and businessman. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

167 - Robert Lacey signed hardback book titled 'Royal Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth 2nd. A clear signature is featured on the title page. Good 

condition. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

168 - Sally Grindley signed hardback book titled Spilled Water. A clear signature from the author can be found on the inside title page. This item 

also comes with a branded book mark for the book. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

169 - The Goldfish Bowl Married To The Prime Minister 1955 1997 by Cherie Booth and Cate Haste Hardback Book First Edition 2004 with 321 

pages and unknown Signature on page 5 published by Chatto and Windus spine is in good order. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

170 - The Ballad of Songbirds and Snakes A Hunger Games Novel by Suzanne Collins Hardback Book First Edition 2020 with 517 pages 

published by Scholastic Children's Books spine is in good order. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

171 - Goldie by Peter Haining Hardback Book First Edition 1985 with 216 pages published by W H Allen and Co Plc London spine is in good 

order. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

172 - Ron Moody Signed Book The Devil You Don't by Ron Moody Hardback Book First Edition 1980 with 191 pages Signed by Ron Moody with a 

Handwritten note on the First Page (Amusing content) published by Robson Books Ltd London spine is in good order. Good condition Est. £14 - 

16 

173 - Bravemouth Living With Billy Connolly by Pamela Stephenson Hardback Book First Edition 2003 with 241 pages published by Headline 

Book Publishing spine is in good order. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

174 - Nicky Campbell signed. Blue Eyed Son The Story of an Adoption hardback book. First edition with dustjacket. 2004. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

175 - Jennie Bond signed. Dedicated. Reporting Royalty hardback book. First edition with dustjacket. 2001. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

176 - Multi signed Bill Beaumont plus 1 other. The complete Book of The Ruby World Cup 1995. Edited by Ian Robertson Scottish Life. First 

edition with dustjacket. 1995. Hodder and Stoughton. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

177 - Harry Potter and The Half Blood Prince by J K Rowling Hardback Book First Edition 2005 with 607 pages published by Bloomsbury 

Publishing PLC spine is in good order. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

178 - Martin Peters signed hardback book titled The Ghost of 66 Martin Peters The Autobiography signature on the inside title page.312 pages. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

179 - Jack Charlton signed hardback book titled The Autobiography signature on the inside title page also includes Bobby Charlton and Alan Ball 

on the inside. 327 pages. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

180 - Nobby Stiles signed hardback book titled After the Ball My Autobiography signature on the inside title page. 307 pages. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

181 - Gordon Banks signed hardback book titled Banksy my autobiography signature on the inside title page. 270 pages. Good condition Est. £30 

- 40 

182 - George Cohen signed hardback book titled My Autobiography signature on the inside title page. 287 pages. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

183 - Geoff Hurst signed hardback book titled 1966 and all that My Autobiography signature on the inside title page. 308 pages. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 40 

184 - Geoff Hurst signed hardback book Christies South Kensington The Sir Geoff Hurst Collection signature on the inside title page. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

185 - Multi Signed by Malcolm Macdonald, Eric Gates & Bernie Salven. The Three Legends Hardback Book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

186 - Multi Signed by Malcolm Macdonald, Eric Gates & Bernie Salven. The Three Legends Hardback Book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

187 - The "Tornado" Postage Stamps of the World Empty Album. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

188 - Max Bygraves Signed On Tour Programme. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

189 - Multi Signed Steve Gray, John Williams, Kevin Peek, Tristan Fry & Herbie Flowers programme Sky Live in '83. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

190 - Mike Pannett Signed. 'The James Herriot of Policing' Daily Express Mike Pannett. Just The Job, Lad Paper Back Book. (Hodder & 

Stoughton). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

191 - Mike Pannett Signed. 'The James Herriot of Policing' Daily Express Mike Pannett. Not My Patch Lad, Paper Back Book (Hodder & 

Stoughton). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

192 - Simon Weston Signed. Walking Tall An Autobiography -The Number I Bestseller. Paper Back Book. (Bloombury). First Edition. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

193 - Douglas Hurd Signed. Ten Minutes To Turn The Devil. Paper Back (Warner Books). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

194 - Enid M Johnson Signed. Land of Dreams Missionary adventures in Nigeria in the 1950s Paper Back Book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

195 - Dickie Bird Signed. From the Pavilion End. -Foreword By Brian Johnston Hardback book. First Edition. Arthur Barker Publishing. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

196 - Catherine Webb Signed. The Obsidian Dagger-Being the Further Extraordinary Adventures of Horatio Lyle Hardback Book. First Edition. 

Atom Publishing. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

197 - Gloria Hunniford Signed. Always with you-facing Life After Loss Hardback Book. Hodder & Stoughton Publishing. First Edition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

198 - Kelly Holmes Signed. Black, White & Gold-My Autobiography with Fanny Blake Book. Paper Back-First Edition. Published by Virgin 2008. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

199 - Paul Stephenson Signed. The 100 Year Story of Joe Walton's in Middlesbrough Hardback Book. A Limited Edition Book. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

200 - Multi Signed G D Sheffield & Brian Bond. The Redcaps-A History of The Royal Military Police & Its Antecedents From The Middle Ages To 

The Gulf War. Hardback Book. First English Edition 1994. By Brassey's Publishing. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

201 - G. P. Taylor Signed Shadowmancer-From darkness comes an ancient evil…Paper Back Book-First Edition. By ff Publishing. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

202 - Ann Mckeown Signed. Thoughts-Ann McKeown Stephen Antcliff Paper Back Book. By First Published in 2012. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

203 - Martin Rowson Signed. The Limerickiad Book. HardBack Volume One. By Smokestack Books. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

204 - Rene Roberts Signed. My Grandma and Me and Collected Stories Book. By Cumbria Life Publications. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

205 - Signed Billy Mcneill The Autobiography Hail Cesar Book. Paper Back-First Edition. By Headline Publishing. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

206 - Quentin Letts Signed. Letts Rip Book! Paper Back-First Edition By Constable Publishing. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

207 - Sir Alec Rose Signed. My Lively Lady Hardback Book. First Edition. Nautical Publishing Company. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

208 - Multi Signed by Alastair Brownlee Plus 3 others. Voice Of The Boro Hardback book. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

209 - Dik Milner Signed. Poems of the North East Book. First Edition 2007. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

210 - Dik Milner Signed. Poems of Hartlepool Then & Now Book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

211 - James Douglas Hudson Signed. Flying Officer DFC RAFVR. There and Back Again A Navigator's Story Paper Back Book. Second Edition 

2002. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

212 - Bernie Slaven Signed. November Spawned A Monster Hardback Book. First Edition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

213 - Jon Silkin Signed. The Little Time-Keeper Poems Paper Back Book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

214 - Maureen MacSween Signed. The Best Cat We Ever Had Paper Back Book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

215 - Lewis Moody Signed. Mad Dog An Englishman-My Life In Ruby Hardback Book.  First Edition. Hodder & Stoughton Publishing. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

216 - Alastair Brownlee Signed. The Voice Of The Boro-A Story of twenty-five years behind the microphone Hardback Book. First Edition. 

Linthorpe Publishing. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

217 - Chris Chilton Signed. 'Chillo' My Life Story Paper Back Book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

218 - Chris Hadfield Signed. You Are Here-Around the World in 92 Minutes Book. (Photos From The International Space Station). First Edition. 

(Pan). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

219 - The Air Combat Paintings of Robert Taylor volumes 1, 2, 3, vol 1 1995 7th Edition with Slipcase, vol 2 1991 First & Limited Edition (691 of 

1250) Signed by Robert Taylor vol 3 1996 First Edition, 3 x Hardback Books with 128 pages published by David & Charles Plc. Good condition 

Est. £80 - 120 

220 - Audley Harrison - Realising The Dream - as told by Niall Edworthy 2001 First Edition Hardback Book published by Granada Media (Carlton 

Publishing Group) some ageing. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

221 - Fighting Men of London - Voices from Inside the Ropes by Alex Daley Hardback Book 2014 First Edition published by Pitch Publishing. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

222 - Barry J Hugman Signed Book - British Boxing Yearbook 1988 compiled by Barry J Hugman First Edition Softback Book 1988 Signed by 

Barry J Hugman on the inside of the Front Cover published by Macdonald Queen Anne Press some ageing, loose outer cover. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

223 - Mickey Vann Signed Book - Give me a Ring - Autobiography of Star Referee Mickey Vann Softback Book 2003 First Edition Signed by 

Mickey Vann on the First page published by Mainstream Publishing Co Ltd. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

224 - Mike Tyson Undisputed Truth - My Autobiography with Larry Sloman 2013 First Edition Hardback Book published by Harper Sport (Harper 

Collins Publishers) some ageing. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

225 - Ricky Hatton Signed Book - Boxing Yearbook 2006 edited by Barry J Hugman Softback Book 2005 First Edition Signed by Ricky Hatton on 

the Front Cover published by Queen Anne Press some ageing. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

226 - Graham Masterton signed White Bones paperback book. Signed on inside title page. Dedicated. British horror author. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

227 - Graham Cole signed On the Beat - my story hardback book. Signed on inside front page. Dedicated. English actor, played PC Tony Stamp 

in the Bill. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

228 - Author Glen Duncan signed Book Titled 'Weathercock'. Signed on Title page. First Edition Paperback Book. Published in 2003. 500 pages. 

Spine in good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

229 - Author Terry Deary Personally Signed Hardback book Titled  'Horrible Histories-The Mad Miscellany'. Signed on title page in black biro. 

Spine and Dust-Jacket in very good condition. 142 pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

230 - Madonna Unsigned book Titled Madonna An Intimate Biography by J Randy Taraborrelli. First Edition Hardback Book. Some Interesting 

Content within. 413 pages. Spine and Dust-Jacket Showing signs of Age. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

231 - Shane Richie Hand signed Book Titled 'Rags to Richie-The Story So Far'. Signed on title page in black marker pen. First Edition Hardback 

book. Spine and Dust-Jacket in near mint condition. 288 pages. Fantastic Signature. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

232 - Denmark, Netherlands, Hungary and Romania used Stamps in Stockbook with a good selection of over 300 Stamps. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 16 

233 - United States of America used Stamp Album with 14 hardback pages and 7 rows on each side, containing Stamps, from 1960s to 1980s,. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

234 - W. W. F. Album with Slipcase (Black) Empty and Unused . Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

235 - The Commonwealth Catalogue of King George VI Postage Stamps vintage 1964/65 edition. This hardback book by The Commonwealth 

Stamp company is in good condition and is beautifully illustrated throughout. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

236 - Commonwealth King George VI Catalogue 1991 published by Bridger and Kay Ltd 16th Edition,. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

237 - The Fight Game by James and Frank Butler Hardback Book 1956 Second Edition published by The Sportsmans Book Club some ageing. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

238 - The Noble Art - An Anthology compiled by T B Shepherd 1950 First Edition Hardback Book published by Hollis and Carter Ltd some ageing 

and fading. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

239 - Playfair Cricket Annual 1958 by Gordon Ross. The New Zealand Team winter Tours West Indies in England. Paperback. In poor condition, 

some pages loose but full content. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

240 - West Ham Utd Academy 2009/10 Official Club Membership Pack. DVD Included. Commemorative Edition Illustrated History booklet. A 

Season Review booklet included. Unique lot. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

241 - West Ham Utd Academy 2008/09 Official Club Membership Pack. Season Review DVD and Season Review Booklet. Set within a slipcase. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

242 - Muhammad Ali - The Unseen Archives by William Strathmore 2001 First Edition Softback Book published by Parragon Publishing some 

ageing. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

243 - England Cricket Legend Freddie Flintoff Personally Signed Book titled ' Freddie-My World'. Signed twice, once on the rear and once on a 

page several pages in. First Edition Hardback Book. Spine and Dust-Jacket in good Condition. Published in 2006. 224 pages. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

244 - British Athlete Dame Kelly Holmes DBE OLY Personally Signed 'Kelly Holmes -My Olympic Ten Days' Hardback First Edition Book. Signed 

on page 49 with the inscription ' That's one gold and one to come for Great Britain' Fantastic signature. Spine and Dust-Jacket in good condition. 

Published 2004. 80 pages Good Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

245 - Chef Ainsley Harriott Handsigned 'Complete Gourmet Express' Recipe Book. A WHSmith Production. BBC Books. Personally Signed on 

front cover. Spine and Dust-Jacket in Fair Condition. 335 pages. First Published in 2000. Good Used Condition Overall.  . Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

246 - Unsigned Superman Returns 2007 Pedigree Annual. Unused. Based on the Superman Returns Movie Storybook By Benjamin Harper. 4 

Hologramic Stickers on the front. 109 pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

247 - Blue On Blue Bio Book, Official Blue Product. This Hardback Book is all about the band Blue and how they rose to fame. Unsigned. 

Published in 2002. Spine and Dust-Jacket in fair condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

248 - Superstars of the Premier League 1998-99 Book, Unsigned. Hardback book First Edition. Published in 1998. 96 paages. Dust-Jacket in fair 

condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

249 - Boer War With The Flag to Pretoria A History of the Boer War Volume 1 & 2 by H W Wilson 1900 Hardback Books with 364, & 351 pages 

with gold edges published by Harmsworth Brothers Ltd London, spines are in good order with some marks to outer covers,. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

250 - WWII Their Names Live On softback book remembering Saskatchewan's fallen in World War II by the author Doug Chisholm. 249 pages. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

251 - The Dambusters Breaking the Great Dams of Western Germany 16-17 May 1943 softback book signed on the inside title page by the author 

Jonathan Falconer. 243 pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

252 - Signed Book Steve Marsh The Gloves are off First Edition 2001 Hardback Book Signed by Steve Marsh on the Title page published by West 

Ridge Books some ageing. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

253 - Lincolnshire Aviation Diary Softback book Aviation Incidents 1930-1945 by the authors A P and R M Glover. 440 pages. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

254 - Dam Busters hardback book The True Story of the Inventors and Airmen who led the devastating raid to smash the German dams in 1943 

by the author James Holland. 437 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

255 - European Wrecks and Relics Hardback book second edition by the author Otger van der Kooij. 472 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

256 - RAF West Malling The RAF First Night Fighter Airfield WWII to the Cold War hardback book by the author Anthony J. Moor. 439 pages. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

257 - WWII The Nights the Dams Burst hardback book signed inside by the author David Irving. Exclusive use of the diaries of inventor Barnes 

Wallis. 144 pages. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

258 - Aviation Museums and Collections of Mainland Europe hardback book signed on the inside title page by the author Bob Ogden. 640 pages. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

259 - WWII Sites V1 en Belgique softback book by the authors Luc Vanacker and Johan Vanbeselaere. 140 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

260 - German Jet Aces of World War 2 by Hugh Morgan & John Weal 2005 Reprinted Edition 5 Softback Book with 100 pages published by 

Osprey Publishing. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

261 - Multisigned Book The Topical Times Football Book 1963 64 Hardback Book with 124 pages Multisigned on the inside front cover plus first 

and last page published by D C Thomson and Co Ltd. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

262 - Multisigned Book The Topical Times Football Book 196162 Hardback Book Multisigned by Ron Springett, John McLeod, Norman Deeley, 

Phil Woosnam, Graham Williams plus others published by D C Thomson and Co Ltd. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

263 - Signed Book Margaret Dickenson The River Folk First Edition Softback Book 2011 Signed by Margaret Dickenson published by Pan Books 

(Macmillan Publishers Ltd) some ageing. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

264 - Signed Book Danny Sculthorpe and Mike Appleton Highs, Lows and Hypos Hardback Book 2017 First Edition Signed by Danny Sculthorpe 

on the First Page published by Vertical Editions some ageing. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

265 - Signed Book James Kerr Legacy 2015 Second Edition Softback Book Signed by James Kerr on the First page published by Constable some 

ageing. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

266 - Signed Book David Gower Heroes and Contemporaries First Edition Hardback Book 1983 Signed by David Gower on the Title page 

published by William Collins Sons and Co Ltd some ageing. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

267 - Signed Book Henry Blofeld A Thirst for Life with the Accent on Cricket First Edition 2000 Hardback Book Signed by Henry Blofeld on the 

Title page published by Hodder and Stoughton some ageing. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

268 - Multisigned Book The World's All Sports Who's Who for 1950 First Edition Hardback Book Multisigned (See Images) published by Wex 

Press some ageing. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

269 - Signed Book Cedric Robinson Sandman Autobiography of Queen's Guide to the Sands Hardback Book 2009 First Edition Signed by Cedric 

Robinson on the Title page published by Great Northern Books Ltd some ageing. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

270 - Signed Book Steve Marsh The Gloves are Off First Edition 2001 Hardback Book Signed by Steve Marsh on the Title page published by 

West Ridge Books some ageing. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

271 - Signed Book Godfrey Evans The Gloves are off First Edition 1960 Hardback Book Signed by Godfrey Evans on the Title page published by 

Hodder and Stoughton some ageing. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

272 - D. Day Bombers The Veterans Story WWII Hardback book signed on the inside title page by the Author Stephen Darlow. 288 pages. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

273 - Book. Ken Morley signed 1st edition hardback book titled Knowledge is power- my life on Coronation St. Published in 1995. Spine and dust 

jacket in good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

274 - Book. Barbara Windsor signed 1st edition hardback book titled All of me. Published in 2000. signed on title page. Spine and dust jacket in 

fair condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

275 - Book. Julie Myerson signed 1st edition hardback book titled The Touch. Published in 1996. spine and dust jacket in good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

276 - Book. Helen Fielding signed 1st edition hardback book titled Livia Joules- and the overactive imagination. Published in 2003. Spine and dust 

jacket in good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

277 - Book. Geoffrey Boycott signed Put to the test- England in Australia 1978-79 hardback book. Fair overall condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

278 - Victoria and Albert Museum Georgian furniture softback book. First edition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

279 - The story of Twenty five years 1910 silver jubilee. First edition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

280 - Something in the Cellar hardback book. First edition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

281 - Rupert, the daily express annual hardback book 1957 first edition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

282 - The wonder book of soldiers. Hardbacks illustrate eight edition. Few knocks to edges. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

283 - Rupert, the daily express annual hardback book 1973 first edition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

284 - Treasure Island by T L Stevenson hardback book. First edition illustrated. Few knocks to edges. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

285 - The Illustrated Winespeak hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

286 - The Pinafore picture book. First edition illustrated 1908. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

287 - Len Deighton, Game set and match trilogy hardback book. First edition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

288 - Little women hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

289 - Wimbledon, the official history hardback book. First edition, first impression. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

290 - The Gospels in Art first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - Critical and Historical Essays hardback book. First edition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

292 - Telling Tales out of school hardback book. First edition signed by Brenda Blethyn. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

293 - The Rilloby Fair mystery hardback book. Slight rips to dustjacket. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

294 - The Rat a tat mystery hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

295 - Ring o'bells mystery hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

296 - The Ingoldsby legends 1866 hardback book. Good condition Est. £48 - 52 

297 - Book. Christopher Golden signed 1st edition paperback book titled Prowlers. Published 2001. Fair Overall condition. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

298 - Book. VA Richardson signed 1st edition hardback book titled The House of Windjammer. Published in 2003. spine and dust jacket in fair 

condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

299 - The Observer's book of butterflies hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

300 - Star trek Foto novel no 8 paperback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

301 - Complete plays vol 2 by Johnson. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

302 - Three men in a boat hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

303 - Circus days again hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

304 - The Works of William Hogarth 150 plates with explanations first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £25 - 29 

305 - The Junkman Smiles first edition hardback book. Few stains to cover. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

306 - Handel's Oratorio, the messiah first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

307 - The Ingoldsby legends 1917 hardback book. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

308 - Scotts Poetical works first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

309 - Prester first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

310 - Book. Barry McGuigan signed paperback book titled Cyclone-My Story. Published in 2012. good overall condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

311 - Book. Brian Mawhinney 1st edition hardback book titled In The Firing Line. Dedicated. Published in 1999. spine and dust jacket in god 

condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

312 - Voyages and Discoveries of the Companions of Columbus by Washington Irving. Published in 1850 by Henry G Bohn of York St, Covent 

Garden. Pages 19 to 30 are Detached but Present. Signs of Age Present, fair condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

313 - Transactions of the Ancient Monument's Society Volume 15 First Edition Hardback Book. Published in 1968. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

314 - Transactions of the Ancient Monument's Society Volume 20 First Edition Hardback Book. Published in 1975. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

315 - Garden Cities of To-morrow by Ebenezer Howard 1st Edition Hardback Book. Published by Faber and Faber in 1923. Wrapped in Green 

Cloth. Showing Early Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

316 - Tom Brown's School Days by Thomas Hughes. Published in 1898 by Macmillan and Co. Signs of Age Present. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

317 - The Adventures of Don Quixote Hardback Book by Dominic Daly? Published in 1905 by Adam and Charles Black of London. Heavy Signs of 

Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

318 - Thomas Phillips RA Signed inside James Thompson's Hardback Book Titled The Seasons. Published in 1842 by Longman, Brown, Green 

and Longmans. Gold Page Edges. Showing Early Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

319 - The Bridge Of Heaven Hardback Book by S. I. Hsiung. Published March 1946 by Peter Davies of London. Dust jacket in Poor Condition. 

Spine Showing Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

320 - The Complete Plays of Bernard Shaw Hardback Book. Published in 1934 by Oldhams Press Ltd of London. Good Overall Condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

321 - Every Boy's Annual Circa 1955 Hardback Book. Illustrated by G. E. Lang and others. Published by Juvenile Productions Ltd of London. Book 

was Given as an Xmas Present. Heavy Signs of Age.  . Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

322 - The Illustrated Road Book of England and Wales Hardback Book. 2nd Post War Edition Published in 1962. Good Overall Condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

323 - Sixty Years A Queen- The Story Of Her Majesty's Reign, Queen Victoria, Told by Sir Herbert Maxwell MP. Published by Harmsworth 

Brothers Ltd of London. Showing Early Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

324 - Queen Mary- A Picture Pageant of Her Wonderful Years Hardback Book. A Daily Express Publication. Mould Evident on Front and Back 

Covers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

325 - French Language Asterix Ches Les Belges. Published in 1999. Good Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

326 - The Pilgrims Progress By John Bunyah With Original Illustrations. Unsure Of Publishing Date. Published by The Religious Tract Society. 

Pages Showing Foxmarks. Showing Signs of age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

327 - Scenes Of Clerical Life by George Eliot. Published by R. E. King Ltd of Tabernacle Street. Unsure of Publishing Date. Pages Come Away 

From Spine But Still Intact in Book. Heavy Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

328 - Sanders of the River Hardback Book by Edgar Wallace. Published in 1918 by Ward, Lock and Co of London. Signs of Age Present. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

329 - Uncle Remus of Mr Fox, Mr Rabbit and Mr Terrapin Hardback Book by Joel Chandler Harris. Published by George Routledge and Sons Ltd 

of London. Unsure of Publishing Date. Title Page Loose. Pages Coming Away From Spine. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

330 - Jane Eyre. The Works Of The Brontes. The Temple Edition. Volume 1. Hardback Book. Showing Early Signs of Age. Unsure Of Publishing 

Date. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

331 - He She and It Hardback Book by Kate Mellersh. Published Early 1900's? Bookplate on inside page from Rock Ferry Mission Sunday School 

Prize for 1911. Heavy Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

332 - Bleak House by Charles Dickens. Hardback Book Wrapped in Red Cloth. From Dover College Book Shop. Fair Overall Condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

333 - The Merry Men And Other Tales 1st Edition 2nd Impression Hardback Book by Robert Louis Stevenson. Published in 1926. Showing Early 

Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

334 - 58 Short Stories Comprising Heart Of The West, The Voice Of The City, The Gentle Grafter by O Henry. Published in 1956 by Collins Clear-

Type Press. Fair Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

335 - Sir Walter Scott's Marmion Hardback Book. Green Cloth Wrapped. Published in 1932. Showing Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

336 -  The Diary of a Nobody by George and Weedon Grossmith. Drawings by George Lawrence. Yellow Cloth Wrapped, with Slipcase. Book is in 

Good Condition. Published in 1969. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

337 - Multi Signed The RAF of WW2 in Colour Hardback Book by Roger A Freeman. Signed by Bobby Oxspring, Sir Christopher Foxley Norris, 

James Tait, W Howarth, Terence Kane, Bob Foster, William T Clark, Nigel Rose, Jack Biggs, Eric Clarke, G Cook, John Ellacombe, Len Davies, 

Jack Linekar and others. Published in 1993. 160 Pages. Good Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

338 - Jack Douglas signed paperback Book title Life Story 60 years in show biz! Written by Sue Benwell. 'A Twitch In Time' First Edition. 

(Publisher: Able Publishing). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

339 - Michael Winner signed Title Winner Takes All a life of sorts. First Edition. (Publisher: Robson Books). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

340 - Norman Thelwell signed book. Rod, Hardback Book Pole Or Perch A Field Guide To Anglers Drawing by. the well. Colin Willcock. First 

published in 1958. This edition published by The Sportman's Press in 1988. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

341 - Michelin starred chef Atul Kochhar signed Hardback Recipe Cookbook Atul's Curries of the World. Edition 1. Publisher: Absolute Press. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

342 - Vintage Film Annual 112 pages. With the Stars. Hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

343 - Murray Walker signed My Autobiography unless I'm very much mistaken first edition hardback book. Published 2002. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

344 - Peter Finch Signed 1st Edition Hardback Book- An Autobiography. Published in 1979. Fair Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

345 - Barbara Greenwood Signed. A Pioneer Story-The Daily Life of A Canadian Family in 1840 Book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

346 - Outlines to Goethe's Faust Hardback Book By Moritz Retzsch. Published by Sampson Low, Marston, Low and Searle of Fleet St, London. 

Front Cover Come Away From Book But Present. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

347 - The Monopoly Omnibus 1st Edition Hardback Book by Gyles Brandreth. Published in 1985. 224 Pages. Spine and dust jacket showing early 

signs of age. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

348 - Graham Masterton signed paperback book title Broken Angels. First Edition. Published: 2014 (Head Zeus). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

349 - Terry Waite signed paperback book title Taken on Trust. First Edition. (Coronet books Hodder and Stoughton). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

350 - Carrie King signed paperback book title The Life in the wood with JONI-PIP. First Edition. (Bothy Books). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

351 - Boxing. Sugar Ray Robinson 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Sugar Ray The Sugar Ray Robinson Story. Published in 1992 by Robson 

Books. 380 pages. Spine and Dust jacket in fair condition. Great content. Good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

352 - Boxing. Dale Webb 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Prize Fighter, Life and Times of Bob Fitzsimmons. Published in 2000 by Mainstream 

Publishing Ltd of Edinburgh, Scotland. 208 pages. Spine and dust Jacket in good condition, Great Content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

353 - Boxing. George Foreman 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled By George An Autobiography. Published in 1995 by Stanley Paul of London. 262 

pages. Spine and Dust Jacket in good condition. Brilliant Content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

354 - Boxing. Douglas Sutherland Hardback Book titled The Yellow Earl 5th Earl of Lonsdale 1857 1944. Published in 1969 by Cassell and 

Company Ltd of London. 272 pages. Spine Showing Signs of age. Dust Jacket in poor condition. Book itself is intact. Great Content. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

355 - Boxing. Nat Fleischer 1st Edition Hardback book Titled The Michigan Assassin Saga of Stanley Ketchel. Published in 1946 in New York, 

USA. 104 pages. Book is Wrapped in blue cloth with Navy Printed Writing. Spine showing signs of age. Good Content. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

356 - Boxing. Gilbert E Odd 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Ring Battles Of The Century. Published in 1948 in London, UK. 243 pages. Wrapped 

in Dark Blue Cloth. Pages contain Foxmarks to edges. Great Book Overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

357 - Boxing. Denzil Batchelor Hardback Book Titled Jack Johnson and his times. This Edition was Specially Published for the Sportsman Book 

Club 1957. 190 pages. Spine showing signs of age. Dust Jacket in poor condition. Great Content. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

358 - Boxing. Barry J Hugman Paperback Book Titled 'The British Boxing Yearbook 1990 in association with British Boxing Board of Control. 

Published in 1989. 496 pages. Spine showing signs of age. Book is showing signs of age overall. Great Content. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

359 - Boxing. Tom Langley 1st Edition Hardback Book titled The Life of John L Sullivan Boston Strongboy. Published in 1973 by Vance Harvey 

Publishing, England. 80 pages. Spine in good condition. Dust Jacket showing signs of age. Great Content. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

360 - Boxing. Nat Fleischer 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Leonard The Magnificent. Published in 1947 in the USA. 124 pages. Wrapped in 

grey cloth with red printed writing. Spine in fair condition for the age. Great Content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

361 - Boxing. Barry J Hugman Paperback Book Titled 'The British Boxing Yearbook 1985 in association with British Boxing Board of Control. 

Published in 1984. 544 pages. Spine showing signs of age. Book is showing signs of age overall. Great Content. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

362 - Boxing. Charlie Magri 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Champagne Charlie. Published in 2007 by Pennant Books Ltd. 278 pages. Spine 

and dust Jacket in. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

363 - Boxing. Elliot Worsell 1st Edition Hardback book titled Death and Life in the Boxing Ring Dog Rounds. Published in 2017. 286 pages. Spine 

and Dust Jacket in. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

364 - Boxing. David Remnick Hardback Book Titled King Of The World Ali And the rise of an American Hero. This Edition Published in 1999 by 

Picador Ltd. 326 pages. Signed on the back cover by Unknown in 1999. Spine and Dust Jacket in. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

365 - Boxing. Chris Mead 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Champion Joe Louis A Biography. Published in 1986 by Robson Books of London. 330 

pages. Dust Jacket and Spine in good used condition. Good Content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

366 - Boxing. Lenny McLean 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled The Guv'nor. Published in 1998 by Blake Publishing Ltd. 226 pages. Spine and 

Dust Jacket showing early signs of age. Great Content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

367 - Boxing. Peter Benson 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Battling Siki A tale of Ring Fixes, Race, Murder in 1920's. Published in 2006 by the 

Arkansas Press of America. 343 pages. Spine and dust jacket in very good condition. Great Content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

368 - Boxing. Joe Calzaghe 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled No Ordinary Joe An Autobiography. Published in 2007 by Century. 254 pages. 

Spine and dust jacket in good used condition. Great content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

369 - Boxing. Robert Edwards 1st Edition Hardback book Henry Cooper The Autobiography of Britains Greatest Boxing Hero. Published in 2002 

by BBC Worldwide Limited. 224 pages. Spine and dust jacket in good condition. Great content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

370 - Boxing. Joe Layden 1st Edition Hardback Book titled The Last Great Fight Tyson Vs Douglas. Published in 2008 by JR Books of London. 

308 pages. Spine and dust Jacket in good condition. Great content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

371 - Boxing. Gavin Evans 1st Edition Hardback Book titled Mama's Boy Lennox Lewis and the Heavyweight Crown. Published in 2004 by 

Highdown. 368 pages. Spine and dust jacket in good used condition. Great Content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

372 - Boxing. Phil Berger 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Blood Season Tyson and The World of Boxing. Published in 1989 by the New York 

Times Company. 318 pages. Spine and dust Jacket in good used condition. Great content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

373 - Boxing. John Jarrett Paperback Book titled Byker to Broadway Seaman Tommy Watson. Published by Bewick Press. 311 pages. Vince 

Hawkins Signed 3x1. 5 Black and white Photo. Spine showing signs of age. Good Content. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

374 - Boxing. Ralph Wiley 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Serenity Boxing Quest from Sugar Ray to Tyson. Published in 1980 by the 

Mainstream Publishing Company. 230 pages. Spine and dust jacket in good used condition. Great content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

375 - Boxing. Alan Lloyd 1st Edition Hardback book Titled The Great Prize Fight. Published in 1977 by Cassell and Company Limited. 188 pages. 

Spine and dust jacket showing early signs of age. Great Content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

376 - Boxing. Amir Khan 1st Edition A Boy From Bolton: My Story. Foreword by Barry McGuigan. Published in 2006 by the Bloomsbury Press Ltd. 

207 pages. Spine and Dust Jacket in. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

377 - Boxing. Brian Donald 1st Edition Paperback book Titled The Fight Game In Scotland. Published in 1988. 240 pages. Spine in fair condition. 

Black and White Images Throughout. Great Content. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

378 - Boxing. Ricky Hatton The Hitman My Story Paperback book. This Edition Published in 2008. 345 pages. Images throughout. Spine in good 

condition. Book is in good condition overall. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

379 - Boxing. Peter McInnes 1st Edition Paperback Book Titled 'The Boxer'. Published in 2001 by Caestus Books. 263 pages. Spine in good 

condition as is the book overall. Interesting Content. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

380 - Boxing. Nat Fleischer Hardback Book Titled 'The Heavyweight Championship' An informal History of Heavyweight Boxing from 1719 to the 

Present Day. Signed by JN Sherwood in 1955. Wrapped in green cloth. Published in 1950. 303 pages. Spine in poor condition. Overall Condition 

is not great. Great Content. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

381 - Boxing. The Autobiography of Eddie Eagan titled Fighting for Fun. Published in 1932 by Lovat Dickson Ltd of London. 278 pages. Spine 

showing signs of age. Dust Jacket in poor condition. Great Content. A Must Have. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

382 - Boxing. Lud 1st Edition Hardback Book titled The Story Of James Braddock World Heavyweight Champ. Foreword by Damon Runyon. 

Published in 1936. Erratum on Page 190. Spine in fair Condition. Dust jacket showing early signs of age. Great content. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 



 

 

383 - Boxing. Archie Moore 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled The Archie Moore Story. Published in 1960 by Nicholas Kaye Ltd of London. 240 

pages. Spine and Dust Jacket showing early signs of age. Great content. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

384 - Boxing. Tony Gee Paperback Book Titled 'Up To Scratch' Bareknuckle Fighting And Hero of the Prize Ring. Foreword by Sir Henry Cooper 

OBE. This Paperback Edition Published in 2001 by Queen Anne Press of UK. 208 pages. Spine in good condition. Good Condition Overall. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

385 - Boxing. Morton Lewis 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Ted Kid Lewis His Life and Times. Published in 1990 by Robson Books Ltd of 

London. 273 pages. Spine and dust jacket in good condition. Great Content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

386 - Boxing. Ferdie Pacheco MD Hardback Book titled Fight Doctor Introduction by Muhammad Ali. Published in 1978 by Stanley Paul and Co. 

262 pages. Spine showing early signs of age. Dust Jacket showing early signs of age. Great Content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

387 - Boxing. Reg Gutteridge King Of Commentary 1st Edition Paperback Book, Foreword by Muhammad Ali. Published in 1998 by Blake 

Publishing Ltd of London. 319 pages. Spine in good condition. Book is in fair condition overall. Interesting Content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

388 - Boxing. Norman Mailer Paperback Book Titled 'The Fight'. Modern Classics Production. This Edition Published in 2005. 239 pages. Spine in 

good condition as the book overall. Great Content. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

389 - Boxing. Barry J Hugman 1st Edition Paperback Book Titled British Boxing Yearbook 1989. Published in 1988. 480 pages. Spine in poor 

condition. The cover of the book is in poor condition. Great Facts Throughout. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

390 - Boxing. Audley Harrison 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled 'Realising The Dream'. Published in 2001. 245 pages. Spine in good condition. 

Dust Jacket has minor creasing does not affect the book. Great Content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

391 - Boxing. AJ Liebling Red Cloth Wrapped 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled 'The Sweet Science'. Published in 1958 for sale to its members 

only. 256 pages. Spine showing early signs of age. Great Book. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

392 - Boxing. Ian Welch 1st Edition Hardback titled 'Greatest Moments of Boxing'. Published in 2007 by Green Umbrella Publishing. 93 pages. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

393 - Boxing. TB Shepherd 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled 'The Noble Art' A Boxing Anthology. Published in 1950. 270 pages. Spine in good 

used condition. Dust Jacket is torn in places. Good Content. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

394 - Boxing. Tyson Fury 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled 'Behind the Mask, My Autobiography. Published in 2019 by Century. 296 pages. Spine 

and dust jacket in good condition. Good Condition Overall. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

395 - Boxing. Bernard Darwin 1st Edition Book Titled ' John Gully And His Times'. Rare Signature by Cricket Denzil Batchelor. Published in 1935 

by Ebenezer Baylis and Son LTD. 230 pages. Wrapped in Green Cloth with black printed writing. Spine in fair condition. Book is showing signs of 

age overall. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

396 - Boxing. Terry Downes 1st Edition Hardback book Titled 'My Bleeding Business'. Published in 1964 by Stanley Paul and Co of London. 194 

pages. Spine in Fair Condition. Dust jacket in poor condition but does not affect the book. Good Book Overall. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

397 - Boxing. Nat Fleischer Hardback Book Titled 'The Heavyweight Championship' An informal History of Heavyweight Boxing from 1719 to the 

Present Day. Wrapped in blue cloth. Published in 1950. 303 pages. Spine in fair condition. Overall Condition is Fair. Great Content. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

398 - Boxing. Old Holborn Book Of Boxing Edited by Peter Wilson. Paperback Book. Published in London. 160 pages. Spine in fair condition. 

Interesting Content. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

399 - Boxing. Gerald Early Paperback Book Titled 'I'm A Little Special'. This Edition Published in 1999. 299 pages. Spine in fair condition. Some 

Images in middle of book. Good Content. Fair Condition Overall. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

400 - Boxing. William Strathmore 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled 'Muhammad Ali Life in Pictures'. Published in 2011. 253 pages. Spine in Good 

Used Condition. Great Images Throughout. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

401 - Boxing. Brian and Damian Hughes Paperback Book Titled 'Hit Man The Thomas Hearns Story'. This Edition Published in 2010 by Milo 

Books. 240 pages. Spine in good condition. Interesting Content. Good Condition Overall. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

402 - Boxing. Jack Fiske Signed and dated Jan 27 1980. Everett M Skehan 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled 'Rocky Marciano'. Jack Fiske Was A 

Hall Of Fame Boxing Writer. Published in 1977. 369 pages. Spine Showing signs of age. Wrapped in loose clear wrap. Showing Signs of age 

overall. Great Content. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

403 - Boxing. Fred Henning Fights For The Championship The Men And Their Times' Volume 2. Hardback book. Published by Licensed 

Victuallers' Gazette Office. They represent a detailed history of fights and fighters between 1727 and 1889, from the period of Jack Figg and Ned 

Sutton through the era of Sayers and Heenan to the days of Jem Mace, J. L. Sullivan and Jem Smith. 529 pages. Red Cloth Wrapped. Spine in 

fair condition. Wrapped in Opaque Plastic to Protect. Great Book Overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

404 - Boxing. Mickey Duff 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled 'Twenty and Out a Life in Boxing'. Published in 1999 by HarperCollins. 280 pages. 

Spine and Dust Jacket in good condition. Great Content Throughout. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

405 - Boxing. Barry J Hugman Paperback Book Titled 'The British Boxing Board of Control Yearbook 1994. Published by Tony Williams 

Publications in 1993. 295 pages. Spine in good condition. Fair Condition Overall. Interesting Content. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

406 - Boxing. Richard Durham Hardback book Titled 'The Greatest Muhammad Ali'. This Edition Published in 1976. 413 Pages. Wrapped in 

Orange Cloth with Gold Printed Writing. Book is in good condition for the age. Great Content. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

407 - Boxing. Denzil Batchelor Hardback Cloth Wrapped book Titled ' British Boxing'. Published in 1948. 48 pages in total. Wrapped in blue cloth. 

8 plates in colour and 27 black and white illustrations. Originally part of Northampton Public Library Lending Department. Spine and cover is 

showing signs of age. Great Content. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

408 - Boxing. Nat Fleischer Hardback Book Titled Black Dynamite Volume V Copiously Illustrated. Published in 1947. 250 pages. Pages are just 

starting to part from the book. Wrapped in Orange Cloth which has been oxidised. Great Content. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

409 - Boxing. Maurice Golesworthy 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled 'The Encyclopaedia of Boxing'. This book is dedicated. Foreword by Jack 

Solomons. Published in 1960. 242 pages. Spine in good condition. Dust Jacket in poor condition but does not affect the book. Great Content. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

410 - Max Hastings Paperback Book Titled Bomber Command. A Pan Military Classics Series. Published in 2010 by Pan Books. 527 pages. Good 

Used Condition. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

411 - Bruce Lewis Paperback Book Titled Aircrew- The Story of the Men Who Flew The Bombers. Published in 2000 by Cassell Military 

Publications. 188 pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

412 - WB 'Sandy' Thomas Paperback Book Titled Dare To Be Free- One Of the Greatest True Stories of WW2. Published in 2005 by Cassell 

Military Publications. 245 pages. Good Used Condition. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

413 - Jack Currie Paperback Book Titled Lancaster Target- Featured on BBC. Published in 2004 by Goodall. 192 pages. Good Used Condition. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

414 - Mike Rossiter Paperback Book Titled Bomber Flight Berlin- Story of a Lancaster Bomber Crew. Published in 2011 by Transworld Publishers. 

365 pages. Good Used condition. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

415 - Wright to Fly 1st Edition Hardback Book by Peter R March. Published in 2002. Comes With Blue Clohth Wrapped Slipcase. 216 Pages. 

Spine and Dust-Jacket in Mint Condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

416 - RAF Gate Guards 1st Edition Hardback Book By Jim Simpson. Published in 1992. 203 Pages. Spine in good Condition, Dust-Jacket 

showing early signs of age. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

417 - WW2 in Moray 1st Ed Paperback book by Bill Bartlan and Ian Keillar. Published in 2003. 205 pages. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £6 

- 8 

418 - Epics of Aviation Archaeology 1st Edition Hardback book by Bruce Robertson. Published in 1978. 156 pages. Showing Signs of age. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

419 - North American Survivors 1st Edition Hardback Book by Roy Blewett. Published in 2005. 358 pages. Spine in good condition. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

420 - Out of the Firing Line…Into the Foyer 1st Ed Hardback Book by Bruce Copp and Andy Merriman. Foreword by Dame Judi Dench. Published 

in 2015. 224 pages. Spine and Dust-Jacket in Good Condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

421 - RAF Brize Norton - Gateway To The World by Wilf Pereira 1993 First Edition Hardback Book with 184 pages published by Patrick Stephens 

Ltd Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

422 - Lancaster - A Bombing Legend by Rick Radell & Mike Vines 1997 edition unknown Hardback Book with 128 pages published by Chancellor 

Press (Octopus Publishing Group Ltd) Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

423 - Modern War Day by Day by Alex Hook Hardback Book 2004 First Edition published by Grange Books Plc some ageing. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 6 

424 - Encyclopaedia of the Modern Royal Air Force by Terry Gander Hardback Book 1984 First Edition published by Book Club Associates some 

ageing. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

425 - British and Foreign Orders, War Medals and Decorations. Signed by A.A. Payne. Produced in 1911. 810 pages. Hardback book Spin in used 

condition slightly weathered. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

426 - Catalogue of Highly Important Arms from the Saxon Royal Collection. Hardback. Sotheby and Co sale Catalogue from Monday 23rd March 

1970. 66 Pages. And 4 more Sotheby Catalogues for Firearms and Weapons sales from 1969 and 1970. Paperbacks. All books in Great 

Condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

427 - Paul Gascoigne First Edition Hardback Book Titled 'Gazza My Story'. Spine, Cover and Overall book in Excellent Condition. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

428 - Jimmy Greaves Signed First Edition Hardback Book Titled 'Greavsie' The Autobiography. Published 2001. Spine, Cover and Overall book in 

Excellent Condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

429 - WW2 Encyclopedia Of The Third Reich Paperback Book By Louis L Snyder. This Edition Published in 1998. 410 Pages. Spine in good used 

condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

430 - Peter Robinson Signed First Edition Hardback Book Titled 'When The Music's Over'.Published in 2016. Spine, Cover and Overall book in 

Excellent Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

431 - Dave Eggers Signed Hardback Book Titled 'How We Are Hungry'.Spine, Cover and Overall book in Excellent Condition. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

432 - Jane Yolen Inscribed First Edition Hardback Book Titled 'The Mermaid's Three Wisdoms'.Spine and Overall book in Excellent 

Condition.Cover showing signs of age. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

433 - Mona Ateek Signed First Edition Hardback Book Titled 'A Roving Eye' Head To Toe In Egyptian Arabic Expressions.Spine, Cover and 

Overall book in Excellent Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

434 - Edoardo Cacciatore Signed Paperback Book Titled 'Tutti I Poteri'.Spine, Cover and Overall book in Excellent Condition. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

435 - Geraldine McCaughrean Signed First Edition Hardback Book Titled 'Peter Pan In Scarlet - The Official Sequel'. Signature 

Dedicated,Published 2006. Spine, Cover and Overall book in Excellent Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

436 - Elizabeth Upham Signed Hardback Book Titled 'Little Brown Bear'. Signed in 1946. Dedicated. Book showing some signs of age on spine 

and corners but book is in. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

437 - Elizabeth Upham Signed First Edition Hardback Book Titled 'Little Brown Bear'.Published And Signed In 1948. Book showing some signs of 

age on spine and edges but book is in. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

438 - Elizabeth Upham Signed Hardback Book Titled 'Little Brown Monkey'. Signed in 1949. Dedicated. Book showing some signs of age on spine 

and edges but overall book is in. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

439 - Hugh Boustead Autobiography Inscribed Hardback Book Titled 'The Wind Of Morning'.Spine, Cover and Overall book in Excellent Condition. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

440 - John Burningham's Signed First Edition Hardback Book Titled 'France'.Spine, Cover and Overall book in Excellent Condition. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

441 - Allen Gordan signed  first edition hardback book titled Laurel Before Hardy with erratum. Published in 1984, this book is by Jenny Owen 

Pawson and Bill Mosland. It is in great condition and is filled with pictures and photographs. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

442 - Larry Forrester Hardback Book Titled 'Fly For Your Life' -Story Of Robert Stanford Tuck DSO DFC. Navy Blue Cloth Wrapped book. Spine in 

fair condition. Published in 1956. 367 pages. Good Used Condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

443 - Cliff Morgan Personally Signed 'Cliff Morgan The Autobiography' Hardback First Edition Book. Signed on a Bookplate, Dedicated. Published 

in 1996 by Hodder and Stoughton. Spine and Dust-Jacket in good used Condition. 246 pages. Good Used Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

444 - Chaz Bowyer First Edition Hardback Book Titled 'Fighter Command' 1936-1968. Published in 1980. Spine and Dust-Jacket in good used 

condition. 205 pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

445 - Football, The Beautiful Game Book By Nick Holt & Guy Lloyd. Foreword by Sir Bobby Robson. Hardback book. Dedicated. Unsigned. First 

Edition. Published in 2002. Spine and Dust-Jacket in good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

446 - Old Man Goya by Julia Blackburn Hardback Book 2002 First Edition published by Jonathan Cape. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

447 - Ask Me if Im Happy by Peter Bowles Hardback Book 2010 First Edition published by Simon and Schuster. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

448 - 3 x Softback Books by Ernle Bradford The Wind off the Island / Ulysses Found / The Journeying Moon 1988, 1985, 1987, published by 

Grafton Books & Century Publishing some ageing. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

449 - Untold Stories by Alan Bennett Hardback Book 2005 First Edition published by Faber and Faber Ltd & Profile Books Ltd. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 6 

450 - The New Penguin Dictionary of Modern Quotations by Robert Andrews 2000 First Edition Hardback Book published by Penguin Books Ltd. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

451 - Arrival and Departure & Darkness at Noon by Arthur Koestler Hardback Books 1945 published by Jonathan Cape Ltd some ageing. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

452 - Ron Arad Talks to Matthew Collings - About Designing Chairs, Vases, Buildings and…. Hardback Book 2004 published by Phaidon Inc Ltd. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

453 - The Dream Machine - Exploring the Computer Age by J Palfreman & D Swade 1991 Hardback Book First Edition published by BBC Books. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

454 - Brand New - The Shape of Brands to Come by Wally Olins Softback Book 2014 First Edition published by Thames & Hudson Ltd. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

455 - The Columbia Dictionary of Quotations by Robert Andrews First Edition 1993 Hardback Book published by Columbia University Press. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

456 - David Gilmour and Polly Samson signed CD sleeve for- Yes, I have Ghosts, with CD Plus, unsigned Polly Samson paperback book titled A 

Theatre for Dreamers Gilmour is an English songwriter, guitarist, and singer who was a member of rock band Pink Floyd Samson is his wife, who 

is also a novelist, lyricist and journalist. Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

457 - The Holy bible containing Old and New Testaments published 1932 by Collins Clear Type Press for Selfridge and Co Ltd London. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

458 - Wisden Cricketers Almanack 1996 Softback Book. Unsigned. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

459 - Mary S Lovell Signed Book - The Mitford Girls by Mary S Lovell First Edition Hardback Book with 611 pages Signed by Mary S Lovell on the 

Title page published by Little, Brown and Company. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

460 - The Rev. Henry J Todd. 'Illusions of The Lives and Writings of Gower and Chaucer'. Printed for F C and J. Rivington, T Payne, Cadell and 

Davies, and R H Evans. London, 1810. 394 pages. Rebound using the original dark green boards, generally very. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

461 - Gaudy Welsh A Visual Reference Book by  1997 First Edition Hardback Book with 256 pages published by Monica A South some ageing. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

462 - Rupert the Bear The Daily Express vintage hardback annual book published in 1981. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

463 - Odhams Encyclopaedia for Children vintage hardback 1960s edition good condition 383 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

464 - First Edition Lions Uncaged by John Bentley A British Lion's Inside View of the Triumphant Tour of South Africa Hardback Book. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

465 - First Edition Julian Wilson's 100 Greatest Racehorses (1988) Hardback Book. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

                                                   Friday 29th Sept 10am 


